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Rail Ss 西武新宿線 Seibu Shinjuku Line Go to website

Direction
西武新宿 Seibu-Shinjuku — 本川越 Hon-Kawagoe

29 stops

Open route schedule

西武新宿 Seibu-Shinjuku

高田馬場 Takadanobaba

下落合 Shimo-Ochiai

中井 Nakai

新井薬師前 Araiyakushi-Mae

沼袋 Numabukuro

野方 Nogata

都立家政 Toritsu-Kasei

鷺ノ宮 Saginomiya

下井草 Shimo-Igusa

井荻 Iogi

上井草 Kami-Igusa

上石神井 Kami-Shakujii

武蔵関 Musashi-Seki

東伏見 Higashi-Fushimi

西武柳沢 Seibu-Yagisawa

田無 Tanashi

花小金井 Hana-Koganei

小平 Kodaira

久米川 Kumegawa

東村山 Higashi-Murayama

Route schedule
西武新宿 Seibu-Shinjuku — 本川越 Hon-Kawagoe

Monday 04:54-00:17
+1

Tuesday 04:54-00:17
+1

Wednesday 04:54-00:17
+1

Thursday 04:54-00:17
+1

Friday 04:54-00:17
+1

Saturday 04:54-00:17
+1

Sunday 04:54-00:17
+1

Route info

Direction: 西武新宿 Seibu-Shinjuku

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
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所沢 Tokorozawa

航空公園 Koku-Koen

新所沢 Shin-Tokorozawa

入曽 Iriso

狭山市 Sayamashi

新狭山 Shin-Sayama

南大塚 Minami-Otsuka

本川越 Hon-Kawagoe



Direction
本川越 Hon-Kawagoe — 西武新宿 Seibu-Shinjuku

29 stops

Open route schedule

本川越 Hon-Kawagoe

南大塚 Minami-Otsuka

新狭山 Shin-Sayama

狭山市 Sayamashi

入曽 Iriso

新所沢 Shin-Tokorozawa

航空公園 Koku-Koen

所沢 Tokorozawa

東村山 Higashi-Murayama

久米川 Kumegawa

小平 Kodaira

花小金井 Hana-Koganei

田無 Tanashi

西武柳沢 Seibu-Yagisawa

東伏見 Higashi-Fushimi

武蔵関 Musashi-Seki

上石神井 Kami-Shakujii

上井草 Kami-Igusa

井荻 Iogi

下井草 Shimo-Igusa

鷺ノ宮 Saginomiya

都立家政 Toritsu-Kasei

野方 Nogata

沼袋 Numabukuro

新井薬師前 Araiyakushi-Mae

Route schedule
本川越 Hon-Kawagoe — 西武新宿 Seibu-Shinjuku

Monday 04:35-23:50

Tuesday 04:35-23:50

Wednesday 04:35-23:50

Thursday 04:35-23:50

Friday 04:35-23:50

Saturday 04:35-23:50

Sunday 04:35-23:50

Route info

Direction: 本川越 Hon-Kawagoe

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Ss-247633632-592009360


中井 Nakai

下落合 Shimo-Ochiai

高田馬場 Takadanobaba

西武新宿 Seibu-Shinjuku

Ss Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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